VATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. per	1Da	te &Time Con	mpleted	Done by	.R
REINOXIDATINEGO 498914	SAS c-filing).	7	V	
100010	E-mail (wide store,	AICTION	West dates			12
Veh Not 7 310 P	I-Motor Claim P	-	M 10266	202001	19/0	3/201
0.0 A : 19/03/2019 13:30	I-Motor W/O (WI	Wy .	hm:	VORO	12/19	
OD / TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded				19.2.1	
	Assessment/Survey					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by En		mer/Wksp			
Proforred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report of Pa	Della William Control of the Control	ol:	Fn	X:	AUTOE: 9
15.7	2684		/Non-INC	()	2	
Owner / Driver: (02 (0 T) ·	*) 2000000	cl:)	
	iod: (ver Type: ().	
Policy No: () Per Confirmed by : (ater	Time	7)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [7	Note-Est. Status (WO)		P: 21-79%	P: 80-10	00%]	
		/NO()				
Execss: (\$) Londing: \$1,0)				-
	TATAL TRANSPORTED TO	TYPN HAR	STATE OF THE STATE	SIVE ZAM	200	, .
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's Info	mation strictly Confid	ential & Strictly	NO rafer of	repsitor.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		1	·	7	13	
Drive-In ()/Toved-In (); Invoice		(); Towi	ng Co: (")
Control of Transport Allowance ()/C	Courtesy Car ()	YANG E	信题的引发	出於可於	Male Done	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury:	Courtesy Car ()				risali i	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury: Defections Action 20	(·)				Avaluations	7. Ali((1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury:	()	ARIA Academa Re	Picture (320)			Y ARIOLS
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury:	(·) 3000] () .	DA : Dame to An	porting (330); surment (5100)		0 (Y ARIOLS
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Dely paper ()/C All 1902Q28	(·) 3000] () 4	DA: Dame to An Tr: Towing Fee PT: Pollow-Thro	porting (330); surment (5100)	inc c	10) 0.74-5 1170 1170	7. Ali((1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Deligious Actions and Communication of the Cost > \$3 Allowance ()/C This interview of the Cost > \$3 Allowance ()/C Triver/Owner:	()) DA i Dameje Ass) TV : Towing Pee) PT : Follow-Thro) PT : Follow-Thro For claiming ass	n ((0)) (C) (C) porting (330)(sument (5100) ugh Survey (Rase	inc c	50 (45) 100 (45) 110 (45) 110 (45)	Y ARIOLS
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Onfortunate Action Allowance ()/C Allowance ((·) 3000] () 4	DA: Damere Ass TP: Towing Pee) PT: Follow-Thro) PT: Follow-Thro PT: Follow-Thro For alniming and) TR: Re-lampsoils	pording (330); sument (5100) ogh Survey (Ilas auting Only (V	inc c	10) 0.74-5 1170 1170	7. A. (1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: Onfortunate Action Allowance ()/C Allowance ((·) 3000] () 4) DA i Dameje Ass) TV : Towing Pee) PT : Follow-Thro) PT : Follow-Thro For claiming ass	porting (330); sument (5100) agh Survey (Ilsa astUNG Only (Sa m	inc c	50 (45) 50) 50) 505 5120 530 573	Y ARIOLS
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (Control of the Cost > \$3 (C	(·) 3000] () 4	DA: Damete An) TP: Towing Pee) PT: Follow-Thro) PT: Pollow-Thro) PT: Pollow-Thro Eorolalmine and) TR: Re-imposite) NI: Idau DA + 5) NIUC Additions	n (10) NC (15) porting (330) 1 seament (5100) ugh Survey (Res ast INC Only (Se m MRT Survey I Services:-	inc (3	\$100 (4.05) \$100 (4.05) \$120 (5.05) \$120 (5.05) \$73 (5.05) \$160	7. Ali((1)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (Control of the Cost > \$3 (C	(·) 3000] () 4	DA: Damete An) TP: Towing Pee) PT: Follow-Thro) PT: Follow-Thro) PT: Follow-Thro Ecrolalmine at al) TR: Re-impecto) NI: Idao DA + 5) NTUC Additions OD! • NS: Courleiy Co- onest Hapely Co-	ACTOR CALLS ACTOR	inc (3	\$100 \$100 \$100 \$120 \$120 \$75 \$160 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$2	Y AROUS
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>\$3 Injury: Defections Action 20	() () () () () () () ()	DA: Damete An) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thro) FT: Follow-Thro) FT: Follow-Thro For elaiming and () TR: Re-imposite () NI: I day DA + 5 () NTUC Additions OIL! *NS: Courleiy Country Country Page Republications *NS: Courleiy Country Pa	porting (300) sument (5100) sument (5100) sylvey sy	ting G	510 510 510 5120 5130 5160 510 510 510 510	Y AROUS
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Checked by (Engr-In-Churge): Onto Power: Contact No: Onto Power:	() () () () () () () ()	DA: Damete A:) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thro) FT: Follow-Thro) FT: Follow-Thro Engalamina axi () TR: Re-imposite) NI: Idao DA + 5 () NIUC Additions ON: *NS: Courleiv C *NS: Courleiv C *NS: Courleiv C *NS: Day It Coult *NS: DY / Colle *NS: DV / Colle TF: [NII] : TP ()	porting (330); surment (5100) surment (5100) suph Survey (Researt No. Only Cynn MRT Survey [Services: Fript Attown sudination (1) Inspection it Excess Consult vin INC) spains	ting G	\$100 \$120 \$120 \$120 \$130 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$160 \$16	HO-Ct
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 Injury: (Control of the Cost > \$3 (C	() () () () () () () ()	DA: Damete An) TF: Towing Fee) FT: Follow-Thro) FT: Follow-Thro) FT: Follow-Thro For elaiming and () TR: Re-imposite () NI: I day DA + 5 () NTUC Additions OIL! *NS: Courleiy Country Country Page Republications *NS: Courleiy Country Pa	porting (330); surment (5100) surment (5100) suph Survey (Researt No. Only Cynn MRT Survey [Services: Fript Attown sudination (1) Inspection it Excess Consult vin INC) spains	ting G	\$100 (HO-Ct

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACC	CENT	CTA	4 - 1	1-13-1
AUU	DEN	O I A	- 1	-14

Date Of Report 19/03/2019 18:04

Date Of Accident 19/03/2019 13:30

Exact Location Of Accident JUNCTION OF MEDIA CIRCLE

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number FT3112P

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner IS KHUZAIRI BIN AZHAR

NRIC No T0009411G

Email Address ISKHUZAIRIBINAZHAR@GMAIL.COM

 Mobile Phone No
 (LOCAL) +65-91896490

 Alternative Phone No
 OTHERS-91896490

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer YAMAHA

Model RXZ-133CC (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING PURPOSES

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5103500308

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver IS KHUZAIRI BIN AZHAR

 NRIC No
 T0009411G

 Date Of Birth
 27/03/2000

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 06/08/2018

Driving Experience Ü YEAR AND 7 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91896490

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91896490

EMail Address ISKHUZAIRIBINAZHAR@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 103 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT

#04-154

Postcode

140103

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC6398H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

BUS

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 14 105/19

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signati

Name:

NRIC/FIN No : 44

	MEDIA CIRCLE	
AI		_
	10.757	<u></u>
1) 2120	AD BI	
A) F13112P B) PC639&A	Men	

	CUIVISTAN					B					
FL	was	Ti	1xcton	n H	ne bu	s. was	COPC	STC	and.	turnning change Vetticu	
	0 0	1 100	1000	F27147	v (2) 1.	13	a lang som	L 1	VIVE 9	hanas	0.10.0
16	TIM	1000	TWI TI	ng	V 19ht	MILLER	40100	1 10	MIC C	Marye	Ollie
fill f	the t	Tront		-	DUMO	OF ON	the	V141	14. OF	VEHICL	K
		11.334.13				V-1		4			

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 14/05/14

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No. Jahu

WAGING

Claim Handling Accident HY/1021610 Potent No. 9203909308 GST Registration No. Vehicle No. PERSONAL PROPERTY. Cartificans for Policymoder Name 15 YOUZAIRI TUN AZHAR Policyholder NRSC 109094110 Product Date POTORCYCLE INSURANCE Direct Tree 75410 Films america 0.0 Contact No.15 (one) Corbact No. (Modula) SUBSCIAC Contact No. (Office) Ernell Address Special Remark elliste. No. Y william Research NCD Protection NZD Biotherneric(%) Private free - Assident Details Report Date 10/00/2014 18:14 Acotion Report Within 24 hrs. Acident Type Side Switte there of Accident 18/03/2010 Time of Accident No. min 13:30 Country of Academ Sirganore SCOTT Retu Reporting Centre Grampe Fricte. Arcdent Location MACTION OF HEDIA CHICK Treeses. mindayees facing wattenal terror Own demand five Unnamed Driver Excess Culture Singapore OD Excoss Trees Party Lauren 0.00 Dutted Singlature 19 Excess GST Registered Information GST Registered GST Representation Date GST Status Perifect GST Segistration for THE Mudification Hypory - Policyholder Mulling Address CHESCHNT CHEEN Address 1 mac text # #04 coa Address T COMMUNICACINI CRESCENT Address Type Simulative address. FORE CODY 144122 Appress 4 SINGAPORE 140103 tanti No. 404-054 Named Policy Number \$4,030,000,000 9 01 Driver Info IS KINDZADKI DIN AZHKA Driver Type Main Driver Driver Name Dover NRIC THUSALLE Driver DDB 27/03/2200 Trinamed Street Name Driving Experimes Register Date of Driver License Driver Age distribution Contact No.(Nome) Certain No (Michiel 91896490 DENTACT ROLLOTTERS. CHESCHAY SHEEN Antheys 1 908 100 4404-134 Approve J. COMPONING THICKESTRAT Autovest 5 Ketmy # DISCAPORE LAGING Authors Type Engapore address Post Code 140203tion but 404-154 Division over a Singapore Registered par? Driver Bround Congress Debaie Votable bio. error cale WIND New - St Secretarian or Blood Feet Seaters? Any Indiana? Yes - Ne Claim 001 Next Bosuned its enucleania altere. Chie Table * TG0094115 Costant CONTEST NO. (MYBR) 93890490 OI Velvoe FT3112P Drail Address PCERONH FT3112F / HO63HH GN 19 NW 2019 Claim! Description Printegrasi Wilmestrap Bassart No. Yes Persinistion Date 1943/2019 00 00 Date Registered 19/03/2019 18:18 Report Token liv HOSLI WAHAE C. Rose All Jetter Saye Supmit Attachment #170MAin 20 Claim No. Accordent No. 2011 Lief Dos. Recurved Drivered Date 19/03/2019 20:19 congres: 0x05.4 Confidential Hirgenouse Description:+ * Normal Choose File: No file phoses Clear Choose File: No file chosen Please Select + 40 * | Noonal Chiar Choose File: No file shosen Orer Please Select * NO * | Normal + NO Choose File. No tile chosen • home Clear Renne Select Choose File No Ne shosen Own Please Select * MO * Increial Choose File No file shosen * NO + Normal Cest Heate Sout Pleasage Seal - Attachment List Description Attament. termanent By/Date Uniercy NAC_BUNIT_HEARH_BODGFG; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (DINKIT MERAPH) on 10 Mar 2019 18:15 Angles Normal Fluiton 2513-2-19 BAC_BURIT_MERAPL_BODUTEL_HATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BURIT MERAPL) on 19 Mar 1919 19:15 Frontox 31(19-7-19 NAC_BUXIT_MEXAN_BIDETS; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 5 (BUXIT MEXAN)) on 19 May 2019 18:15 Fhorus 2019-3-19

188

File Name

PRODUCE 2019-0-29

SAS 2019-1-19

MRTC/ Doverty Licenses 2013-3-19

State and upliading

NAC_BURGT_MEBAH, BODD/SO NATIONAL ADSPISAMENT CENTRE SERVICE E. BURGT MEDIANO) do 19 May 2018 18-29

NAC BURT PERAL SUICES NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CERTAL RESIDE. \$ (BURT MEXAN) or 12 May 2015 10:38

DAC_BURIT_MERRY_BODGE; NATSDAM, ASSESSMENT CENTRE SENSOR

5 (BURIT MERANILON 19 May 2019 18 18

Potaler Date:

953

Video List

igroaded Sy/Date

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄCCI	DENT DATE: 4. 03	19)(DD/MM/YYY).	TIME: (13 : 30)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: Media circle		9.1	
1.	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	FT3112P		ger ;
257	D) INSURANCE COMPAN D) POLICY NUMBER:			
	d) POLICY TYPE: (COMPR		Y THIRD PARTY F	IRE &THEFT)
	a)MAKE & MODEL:	XXI Yanaha.		741
	1)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE			
	.g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (F h) PURPOSE OF USING AT		WOVEING	
	I ARE YOU CLAIMING UN		20.00	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (TH			
2	INSURED / POLICY HOLDE		-	
	A) NAME: 15 Chuco b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		The second secon	89 0490
	CIADDRESS: APT BIT	LO3 COMMONI		
22 25 1	・ 弁 ルリーし	SH SINGAPORC	1.40103	
W	· CONTINUE TO 3.4 IF DRI	IVER ALSO POLICY HOL	DER	100
A Ho of passon got.	DRIVER -	AS above		FF: (. F)
(Including driver)	d)NAME: b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	110 .01/01/0	(MALE /	remale)
(_)	CIADDRESS:			
	entine an inches and inches and inches			
¥	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOC		(WVAAAA)	183
			2016	
4.	1) DATE OF DRIVING P.F.	YEE OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (YES /(NO)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP	OF THE DRIVER WITH	INSURED: 00	ner
٥.	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY)		THERS	
6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	7
	a REPORTED TO POLICE (Charles and the Charles and th	W.	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH	HICH POLICE STATION:_		
4 No of pussinger		ET3424	MODEL: VERAL	LX7
(Including driver)	 O) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) DRIVER'S NAME: 	[/Critical	_MODEL:_	
circumsting ciriver)	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
(-) 9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	PC 6398 H		
* No of passenger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	IC 00 40 H	_MODEL:	
(Including driver)	f) DRIVER'S NAME:		_CONTACT:	- 1 4 -
(\ \	/ I) INKIC/FIN/FASSFORI:		_CONTACT:	-27
()	46			

email = Is khowzaini bin Ashaw@gmail con VIDRO

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. T0009411G





IS KHUZAIRI BIN AZHAR

اس کوزیر بن اذهار

MALAY

27-03-2000

SINGAPORE





5828366



30-10-2017

APT BLK 103 COMMONWEALTH CRESCENT #04-154

SINGAPORE 140103

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASS(ES)

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 2B Motorcycles =< 200 oc

06 Aug 2018

NP 428A





Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Third Party

: IS KHUZAIRI BIN AZHAR

: FT3112P

: ZMC259810

: 31 Aug 2018

: 30 Aug 2019

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189).
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY	RISKS AND COMPENSATION RULES, 1960
ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (M	ALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number : 5103500308

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

3. Effective Date of Insurance

Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- Limitations as to Use#
- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
- # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) EXCESS (SECTION 2)

INSURE WITH COE

NAMED DRIVER (1)

NAMED DRIVER (2)

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SUM INSURED

N/A

N/A

N/A

IS KHUZAIRI BIN AZHAR

N/A

N/A

N/A

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: A S PHOON PTE LTD (00000571911)

Date of Issue

: 31 Aug 2018 17:32 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive